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Year 2016 

 

Rotation 1 Monday 25 January – Friday 11 March  

Rotation 2 (no Easter break) Monday 14 March – Friday 29 April  

Rotation 3 Monday 2 May – Thursday 16 June  

Exam timetable released TBC  

Exams Friday 17 June  

Vacation Monday 20 June – Friday 1 July  

  

 

Results released Thursday 7 July  

Rotation 4 Monday 4 July – Friday 19 August  

Rotation 5 Monday 22 August – Friday 7 October  

Exam timetable released TBC 

Rotation 6 Monday 10 October – Friday 25 November  

Exam period begins Monday 28 November  

Exam period ends Friday 2 December  

Results released Thursday 8 December  

Reassessment timetable released School will notify relevant students 

Reassessment period Monday 12 December – Friday 16 December  

Vacation Monday 19 December – TBC 

  
 

 

 


